
2019082 EC TNMB Brian Bands Mini 2
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA010105
TSA010105

EP
EP

A1

[1] DANIEL TAM

BYE

[1] Luke STUART

3

4

TSA021412

TSA031369

TSA021412

TSA031369

EP

BOR

EP

BOR

Ruan ERSKINE

Ethan GIBBONS

Mazizi MATSHA

Vuyolwethu  QEQE 6-0, 6-3

5

6

TSA991621

TSA020416

TSA991621

TSA020416

EP

EP

EP

EP

Dantre HAASBROEK

James STUART

Wouter JURGENS

William WICKENS 6-4, 6-1

7

8

TSA048677

TSA048780

TSA048677

TSA048780

EP

EP

EP

EP

Richard KUNNEKE

[2] Luke  NELL

Vaughn WEHMEYER

[2] Emil VILJOEN 6-3, 6-1

[1] STUART / TAM

GIBBONS / QEQE

6-3, 6-0

STUART / WICKENS

KUNNEKE / WEHMEYER

Walkover

[1] STUART / TAM

KUNNEKE / WEHMEYER

6-2, 6-1

[1] STUART / TAM
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